Our Resource Persons









Department of Special Education

in collaboration with

National Institute for Empowerment of Persons with Multiple Disabilities

organizes a

3 Day National Workshop on

Qualitative Research

Date : 29th - 30th September, 1st October 2019

Venue : Department of Special Education SNDT Women's University, Juhu Campus, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400 049



CRE STATUS



Prof. Richard Rose is Professor Emeritus at the University of Northampton, UK. and is currently working closely with colleagues in two Swedish universities. Prof. Richard has served on UK government working parties in the area of inclusive education. As the author of more than a hundred academic publications Prof. Richard has led major research and consultancy projects in Ireland, Estonia, China, Malta, Malaysia, Singapore, India, Armenia and Georgia.



Dr Johnson Jament is a lecturer with the University of Northampton's MA Education (special and inclusive education) programme in Bangalore, India; and a Tutor and PhD Supervisor for the University of Northampton Doctoral Research Methods Programme. Dr Jament is also a National Trainer for Inclusive Researcher Development in India for NIEPMD in collaboration with the University of Northampton, UK.

30 Seats Only.

Payment and Application details on page 2

Last Date of application: 10th September 2019

- Fees : 2000/- Early Bird * 2500/- after Early Bird
 - * Early bird applicable till 20th August 2019

Workshop Objectives

At the end of this workshop, through hands on experience, participants will be able to

- appreciate the scope of qualitative research
- understand the concept of triangulation
- learn methods of data collection in qualitative research

Workshop Cordinator

Prof. Sujata Bhan Head Of Department, DSE SNDT WU M: 9820167470

Payment Details

Account Holder Name: Department of Special Education

A/c No.: 4634101000454 IFSC: CNRB0004634

Bank Name: Canara Bank Account Type: Saving A/c

Address : Department of Special Education SNDT Women's University, Juhu Campus, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400 049

Contact details

Email: dsesndtwuevents@gmail.com

Ph. 26602307, M: 9820167470

Website : www.dsesndtwu.in

Application Form Link https://forms.gle/nF7wzRA6MW2WJiJ18